
Summer term dates 2021 

The dates below are subject to alteration if necessary, but any changes will be notified to you. Thank you. 

Date Event 

Monday 19th April School opens to children 

Friday 23rd April St George’s House celebration 

Friday 30th April  School closes for the Bank Holiday weekend 

Tuesday 4th May School opens to children 

w/b Monday 17th May Walk to school week 

Friday 21st May  Catenian Cup  

Thursday 27th May 9.10am – Marian service led by Year 4 

Friday 28th May Non uniform day 

Friday 28th May School closes for the half term holiday 

Monday 7th June Training day 

Tuesday 8th June School opens to children 

Wednesday 9th June Year 2 trip to Nell Bank 

Thursday 10th June Year 3 trip to Nell Bank 

Friday 11th June Years 5 & 6 trip to Nell Bank  

w/b Monday 14th June RE week – Other Faiths 

w/b Monday 21st June Sports week 

Wednesday 23rd June Reception trip to Skelton Grange 

Wednesday 30th June Nursery trip to Skelton Grange 

Friday 2nd July EYFS and Year 1 den day 

Thursday 8th July AM – Year 6 virtual UK Parliament workshop 

w/b Monday 12th July Bikeability for year 6  

Wednesday 14th July Transition afternoon 

Friday 16th July Year 4 trip to Nell Bank 

Friday 16th July Reports to go out 

Wednesday 21st July Year 1 trip to Skelton Grange 

Thursday 22nd July 9.10am – Leavers’ Assembly 

Friday 23rd July 9.10am – End of year Mass 

Friday 23rd July  School closes for the Summer holiday 

Monday 6th September Training day 

Tuesday 7th September School opens to children 

 


